
Dayalbagh Educational Institute  
(Deemed to be University), 

Agra, Uttar Pradesh 282005 
 
 

Ref.  No. Tender No. DEI-SC-PHY&COMP-SP -2018-19-TDR-09          Date: 04.12.2018 
 

Single Tender Enquiry 
 
 

Subject: Purchase of Software: Maplesoft Maple on proprietary basis – Inviting 
comments thereon. 

 

The request has been received from Coordinator, Life and Mathematics Research 

Division to purchase Maplesoft Maple on proprietary basis. The proposal submitted by 

Authorized Dealer Binary Semantics Ltd. Quotation and Proprietary Article Certificate 

are attached. 

 
The above documents are being uploaded for open information to submit objections, 

comments, if any, from any manufacturer regarding proprietary nature of the 

equipment/ item within 15 Days from the date of issue of this notice giving reference 

no. Tender No. DEI-SC-PHY&COMP-SP -2018-19-TDR-09 dated 04-12-2018. The 

necessary documents may be submitted to us in support of your 

intent/comments/objections for our consideration. The intent/comments/objections 

should be received by office of Registrar, Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Dayalbagh, 

Agra (e-mail: registrar@dei.ac.in) on or before 19/12/2018 up to 5.00 pm failing 

which it will be presumed that no other vender has any comments to offer, and the 

case will be decided on the merit. 

 
REGISTRAR 

 
 
 

mailto:registrar@dei.ac.in




 
  



 
 

 
 
 
 

 

October 25, 2018

To Whom It May Concern,

Please note that Maple is a proprietary product of Maplesoft, and Binary Semantics Ltd. is the exclusive

distributor for the same.

This letter is to certify that Binary Semantics Ltd. located at – Gurgaon, Bangalore, Mumbai having H.O.

at:

Plot No. 38, Sector-18,

Electronic City, Gurgaon-122015

Haryana, India

Is the exclusive distributor of Maplesoft products in India, the Maldives, Nepal, Bangladesh and Bhutan,

both to sell our products and provide support to our customers.

Binary Semantics is responsible for the sale of the following products: Maple, Maple Student Edition,

MapleNet, Maple T.A., MapleSim and all related e-books and toolboxes as outlined on our website at

www.maplesoft.com.

If you would like to discuss this matter in detail, please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

Sincerely,

Andrew Rourke

Director, Teaching Solutions Group

E-mail: arourke@maplesoft.com

Phone: +1 519-747-2373 ext. 342

Mobile: +1 519-404-5584

Website: www.maplesoft.com


